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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

23.03.-18.05.
€2.800

27.07.-31.08.
€4.500

09.11.-31.12.
€2.500

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Oceanis 40.1 No name

Autopilot: Autopilot,
Bimini: Bimini,
)Dagen Bow thruster: Bow Thruster,
Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS multifunction touch screen
Raymarine AXIOM7 with WIF],
Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,
Dinghy: Dinghy,
Electric winches: Electric windlass,
101279 Furling genoa: Furling Genoa,
General: 2 Gas bottles, Battened Mainsail, Battery charger +
wire, Cockpit speakers, Cockpit table, Covers, Deck shower,
Oceanis 40.1 No name Display Raymarine multifunction i70s, Electric bilge pump,
ltaly / Marina di San Vincenzo Galley equipment, Gas stove with oven, Hot water, Led lights
Toscana  inthe cockpit, Log, echo, wind, Pillows, Sea charts, Stern
platform, Swimming ladder, Travel hairdryer, Vacum cleaner,
2024 \4F Raymarine RAY,
3(3)  Radio-CD player: Radio-CD player,
€2.000,00 Refrigerator: Fridge,
Solar panel: Solar panels,
Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Sailing yacht

Price per week / Season 2024

18.05. - 29.06. 29.06. - 27.07.
€3.450 €3.900
31.08. - 21.09. 21.09.-12.10. 12.10.-09.11.
€3.900 €3.450 €2.800
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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